
581 EASTERN HIGHLANDS PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT 581

871

A.   Appropriaton Bill (in Thousands of Kina)

AppropriationActual

2006Code Description 20052004

UNCONDITIONAL GRANTS

CONDITIONAL GRANTS

LOCAL LEVEL GOVERNMENT

581-01-101-143
581-01-102-111
581-01-103-111
581-01-106-114
581-01-107-114
581-01-108-112
581-01-121-143
581-01-141-143
581-01-181-226

581-02-101-143

581-02-203-143

581-03-101-112
581-03-101-143
581-03-102-112
581-03-102-143
581-03-103-112
581-03-103-143
581-03-104-112
581-03-104-143
581-03-105-112
581-03-105-143
581-03-106-112
581-03-106-143
581-03-107-112
581-03-107-143
581-03-108-112
581-03-108-143
581-03-109-112
581-03-109-143
581-03-110-112
581-03-110-143
581-03-111-112
581-03-111-143

Block Grant
Staffing Grant
Teaching Service Commission
Public Servants Leave Fares
Teachers Leave Fares
Village Courts
Health Function Grant
Education Function Grant
Transport/Infrastructure/Maint. Grant

Derivation Grant

Town Services Grant

Goroka Rural Local Level Government
Goroka Rural Local Level Government
Goroka Urban Local Level Government
Goroka Urban Local Level Government
Kainantu Local Level Government
Kainantu Local Level Government
Kainantu Urban Local Level Government
Kainantu Urban Local Level Government
Okapa Local Level Government
Okapa Local Level Government
Henganofi Local Level Government
Henganofi Local Level Government
Lufa Local Level Government
Lufa Local Level Government
Lamari Local Level Government
Lamari Local Level Government
Yelia Local Level Government
Yelia Local Level Government
Unggai Local Level Government
Unggai Local Level Government
Asaro Watabung Local Level Government
Asaro Watabung Local Level Government

(Economic Equity)

(Organic Law)

 2,000.0

 11,335.4

 29,922.2

 144.4

 769.4

 500.0

 1,374.5

 500.0

 617.8

 236.8

 29.7

 164.1

 29.7

 75.7

 29.7

 159.6

 29.7

 61.1

 29.7

 152.8

 29.7

 170.4

 29.7

 140.1

 29.7

 43.4

 29.5

 47.3

 29.7

 133.3

 29.7

 94.6

 1,679.0

 9,647.7

 29,116.2

 2,169.4

 1,769.4

 1,280.3

 902.5

 1,886.5

 902.5

 667.9

 263.6

 161.4

 137.9

 161.4

 197.2

 161.4

 223.8

 161.3

 117.7

 161.4

 163.4

 161.4

 146.9

 161.4

 120.8

 161.4

 37.4

 161.4

 40.8

 161.4

 118.5

 161.4

 81.5

 1,230.5

 10,295.0

 24,612.5

 144.4

 769.4

 365.0

 902.5

 1,886.5

 902.5

 667.9

 263.6

 29.7

 137.9

 29.7

 197.2

 29.7

 223.8

 29.7

 117.9

 29.7

 163.4

 29.7

 146.9

 29.7

 120.8

 29.7

 37.4

 29.5

 40.8

 29.7

 118.5

 29.7

 81.5

 46,545.8

 854.6

 1,568.9

 49,353.5

 931.5

 3,161.2

 41,108.3

 931.5

 1,712.6

TOTAL  48,969.4  53,446.2 43,752.4
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